                             CAFA Contacts 2019
	Club         (Home Park)
	Strips (Home/Away)
	Club Secretary
	Club Secretary (Telephone/e-mail address)      
	Additional Club Contacts         (Telephone/e-mail addresses)


	Castletown

(Back Park) Castletown
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	Jordan Mckechnie

Ravensbrook,

Murrayfield,

Castletown

KW14 8TY
	(01847) 821899

07720215601

Jordanmc_92@hotmail.co.uk
	Kevin Mackay – 07522433205
David McGill - 07824 386140
DavidNNPPI.McGill@Rolls-Royce.com

davidmcgill4@btinternet.com

	Halkirk

(Recreation Park)
Halkirk
	
	Wendy Mackay

22 Henrietta Street

Halkirk

KW12 6YB
	07780970877 

wendymac95@gmail.com

	Neil Mackay – 07920055538

Michael Bremner – 07825138629

Steven Elder – 07917167849

Paul Lockhart - 07900 916425



	High Ormlie Hotspurs

(Ormlie Park) 
Thurso

	
	Gordon Clark

9 Dwarwick Court

Thurso

KW14 8QL
	07572 653766

gordon.clarke@bt.com
	Ewan McElroy – 07900521334, (01847) 893726
ewanmcelroy@ gmail.com

	John O’ Groats

(Victory Park)
John O’Groats
	
	Willie Ross
Address
Manuforti,

Canisbay,

KW1 4YH

Tel.

07951852134
	(01955) 611448

wullieross65@gmail.com
willie.ross@dounreay.com

	Andrew Mowat - (01955) 611220

seaviewhotel@btinternet.com
Graeme Tait - (01955) 611799

graeme790@btinternet.com


	Keiss FC
(Bayview Park)
Keiss

	
	Alan Johnston

Lan Sea

Keiss

KW1 4XG
	07876273093

johners4@btinternet.com
	Gordon Robertson – 07841744404
nodrog634@gmail.com
Graham Banks – 07766835210, gib275@aol.com
Ross Grieve - 07933545206
rossgrieve26@hotmail.co.uk

	Lybster

(Cow’s Park) 
Lybster

	
	Sonya Henderson

Heatherview

Lybster

KW3 6AQ


	(01593) 721517

07762078818

sonyasutherland@aol.com


	Donald Henderson – 07851386317, (01593) 721799

Bobby Gunn – 07563066149

bobbygunn67@hotmail.co.uk

	Pentland United

(Ham Park)

Dunnet
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	William Davidson

3 Seaforth Place

Dunnet

KW14 8XG
	07585533899

William@blargoans.com
	Martin Nicolson - 07712556168

Ross Sutherland - 07834924702

Michael Gray - 07713176070



	Staxigoe United

(Upper Bignold)
Wick

	
	Colin Davidson

28 Elzy Road

Staxigoe

KW1 4QU
	07921452135

Collyd37@gmail.com
	Alan Larnach - 07876030565

Beezer07@hotmail.co.uk

Andrew Banks - 07907307530

	Thurso Acks

(Dammies)
Thurso
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	John Owens

Redlands

Murkle

KW14 8SR
	(01847) 821188

07881923072

John.owens188@btinternet.com
	Murray Coghill – 07835797226, (01847) 890314



	Thurso Pentland

(Dammies)

Thurso
	
	Iain Grant

3 Brilon Court

Thurso

KW14 7NT
	(01847) 892722

07803197537

imgrant9@gmail.com
	Ewan Scott - 07917 887905
Ewan.scott@sse.com

Scott Davidson - 07955 309687
Scott.davidson@openreach.co.uk

	Thurso Swifts

(Dammies)
Thurso

	
	Willie Inrig

44 Heathfield Road

Thurso

KW14 7NJ


	williaminrig81@sky.com 

07874270207

01847539325


	James Mackay - 07949377038

Nigel Mackenzie – 07904041187
nigel.mackenzie@dounreay.com
Wheeler McIntyre - 07595948663  
Weezer316@btinternet.com

	Top Joes

(Ormlie Park) 
Thurso
	
	William Smith

21 Ola Drive

Thurso

KW14 7UE
	07879075248

willssmith@hotmail.com

william.smith@imenco.com


	Bruce Cormack – 07881976449

cormack_bruce@hotmail.com
Derek Munro - 07761754104

	Watten FC

(Watten Park)

Watten
	
	Scott Christie

7 Henderson Square

Watten

KW1 5YW
	07494781977

christie240591@hotmail.com

	Stuart Sinclair - 07740023603

sinclair83@hotmail.com

	Wick Groats

(Upper Bignold)

Wick
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	Coreen Campbell

49a Nicolson St

Wick

KW1 5HR
	(01955) 604033

07734801669

coreen@cvg.org.uk
corren49a@hotmail.com
	Kevin Anderson – 07917652082

Stewart Ross - 07500017851



	Wick Thistle

(Upper Bignold)
Wick
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	Craig Durrand

8 Henrietta Street

Wick

KW1 4DJ
	07964121929

cdurrand@gmail.com


	Peter Gunn – 07702155008, (01955) 605905

Tom Sutherland - 07526955406
sutherlandtc@aol.com


Executive Committee:
President

Murray Coghill

10 Burnett Place, Thurso
murray.coghill@btinternet.com









07824169296











01847 895663
Secretary/

Match Secretary
Andrew Lannon

‘Green Oak’, Weydale,

alannon@live.co.uk






 KW14 8YJ


andrew.lannon@rolls-royce.com










07716333775










01847 895835
Registration/

Disciplinary Secretary
Gary Coghill

17 Dale Road, Thurso

Gary_Coghill@hotmail.com










Gary.Coghill1@rolls-royce.com










07540394647

Committee Member
Neil Mackay

4A Sinclair St, Halkirk

neillie.mackay@btinternet.com










neil@precisionblinds.co.uk










07920055538


Committee Member
James Mackay

45 Pennyland Dr, Thurso
james.2.mackay@bt.com










01847 890139










07764140293

Committee Member
Alan Farquhar

38 Proudfoot Rd, Wick

alanfar69@gmail.com










07917274636

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Referees Co-ordinator (Sol) – 07834769535, (01847) 895707

HA Cup (Bob Gunn) – 07484354959
